
UNC CHARLOTTE POLICE SUMMARY  

CRIME AND FIRE LOG  
 

October 6, 2018 
 

The following are reports of criminal and other incidents received by Police & Public Safety from approximately 7 

am on Friday October 5, 2018 until approximately 7 am on Saturday October 6, 2018. 
 
  

CRIME AND ACCIDENT LOG 

FILE # 

REPORT# - (N/S)* 
INCIDENT TYPE 

INCIDENT 

LOCATION 

DATE/TIME 

REPORTED 

TIME LAST 

KNOWN 

SECURED 

APPROXIMATE 

TIME FRAME OF 

OCCURRENCE 

DISPOSITION 

201810050001- Accident Union Deck 
10/05/2018 

08:32 

10/05/2018 

08:32 
Occurred on 10/05/2018 

at 08:32 

Further 

Investigation  

INCIDENT  

DESCRIPTION 
An unknown subject ran vehicle through the lower gate arm causing it to detach. 

201810050002-S Vandalism PVA Lot 25 
10/05/2018 

12:54 

10/03/2018 

21:30 

Between 10/03/2018 

21:30 & 10/05/2018 

12:54 

Closed/ Leads 

Exhausted 

INCIDENT  

DESCRIPTION 
Officer responded to a report of damage to vehicle. 

201810050003-N Vandalism Belk Plaza 
10/05/2018 

14:08 

10/03/2018 

00:01 

Between 10/03/2018 

00:01 & 10/05/2018 

08:00 

Closed/ Leads 

Exhausted 

INCIDENT  

DESCRIPTION 
An unknown subject vandalized the fountain in the Belk Plaza with spray paint. 

2018009237-N 
Misusing/damaging Fire 

Safety Equipment 
Laurel Hall 

10/05/2018 

22:27 

10/05/2018 

22:27 
Occurred on 10/05/2018 

at 22:27 

Closed/ 

Cleared 

INCIDENT  

DESCRIPTION 
Student set off fire alarm by operating a smoking device (Vaping) within their residence hall room. 

2018009239-N 
Alcohol Violation – Underage 

Drinking 
PVA Lot 25 

10/05/2018 

23:47 

10/05/2018 

23:47 
Occurred on 10/05/2018 

at 23:47 

Closed/ 

Cleared 

INCIDENT  

DESCRIPTION 
Officer issued three North Carolina State citation for underage drink to three non-students. 

 

 

RESIDENT HALL FIRE LOG 

REPORT# 
RESIDENT 

HALL 

DATE/TIME 

OCCURRED 

DATE/TIME 

REPORTED 
CAUSE INJURIES 

PROPERTY 

DAMAGE 

FULLY 

SPRINKLED 

FIRE 

DETECTION 

         

NOTES (HOW 

RESOLVED?) 
There were no reported incidents of fire occurring in the residential halls for the 

time period indicated above. 



 

The following are calls for service received by Police & 

Public Safety from 12AM to 11:59 PM on 

October 5, 2018 

 

CALLS FOR SERVICE 8 
CITATIONS/WARNING 1 

CITATIONS/WRITTEN  7 

BUILDING ADMITS 0 

ESCORTS  0 

MOTORIST ASSIST  0 

FIRE ALARMS 0 

MEDICAL ASSISTS 0 

OTHER 0 


