## UNC CHARLOTTE POLICE SUMMARY CRIME AND FIRE LOG

## October 6, 2018

The following are reports of criminal and other incidents received by Police & Public Safety from approximately 7 am on Friday October 5, 2018 until approximately 7 am on Saturday October 6, 2018.

CRIME AND ACCIDENT LOG								
FILE # REPORT# - (N/S)*	INCIDENT TYPE	INCIDENT LOCATION	DATE/TIME REPORTED	TIME LAST KNOWN SECURED	APPROXIMATE TIME FRAME OF OCCURRENCE	DISPOSITION		
201810050001-	Accident	Union Deck	10/05/2018 08:32	10/05/2018 08:32	Occurred on 10/05/2018 at 08:32	Further Investigation		
INCIDENT DESCRIPTION	An unknown subject ran vehicle through the lower gate arm causing it to detach.							
201810050002-S	Vandalism	PVA Lot 25	10/05/2018 10/03/2018   12:54 21:30		Between 10/03/2018 21:30 & 10/05/2018 12:54	Closed/ Leads Exhausted		
INCIDENT DESCRIPTION	Officer responded to a report of damage to vehicle.							
201810050003-N	Vandalism	Belk Plaza	10/05/2018 10/03/2018   14:08 00:01		Between 10/03/2018 00:01 & 10/05/2018 08:00	Closed/ Leads Exhausted		
INCIDENT DESCRIPTION	An unknown subject vandalized the fountain in the Belk Plaza with spray paint.							
2018009237-N	Misusing/damaging Fire Safety Equipment	Laurel Hall 10/05/2018 22:27		10/05/2018 22:27	Occurred on 10/05/2018 at 22:27	Closed/ Cleared		
INCIDENT DESCRIPTION	Student set off fire alarm by operating a smoking device (Vaping) within their residence hall room.							
2018009239-N	Alcohol Violation – Underage Drinking	PVA Lot 25	10/05/2018 23:47	10/05/2018 23:47	Occurred on 10/05/2018 at 23:47	Closed/ Cleared		
INCIDENT DESCRIPTION	Officer issued three North Carolina State citation for underage drink to three non-students.							

RESIDENT HALL FIRE LOG								
REPORT#	RESIDENT HALL	DATE/TIME OCCURRED	DATE/TIME REPORTED	CAUSE	INJURIES	PROPERTY DAMAGE	FULLY SPRINKLED	FIRE DETECTION
NOTES (HOW RESOLVED?)	There were no reported incidents of fire occurring in the residential halls for the time period indicated above.							

## The following are calls for service received by Police & Public Safety from 12AM to 11:59 PM on October 5, 2018

CALLS FOR SERVICE	8
CITATIONS/WARNING	1
CITATIONS/WRITTEN	7
BUILDING ADMITS	0
ESCORTS	0
MOTORIST ASSIST	0
FIRE ALARMS	0
MEDICAL ASSISTS	0
OTHER	0